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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
Kranj, 9. - 10.3.2019

25. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Delfin/Fly Odprto
10.3.2019 - 10:34 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.moški 1:57.05 ŽBOGAR, Robert Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 8.8.2016
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 2:02.18 KOŽELJ, Matjaž Reka/Rijeka (CRO) 24.7.1988
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 2:04.78 BERLOŽNIK, Jaš Maribor 23.12.2018
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 2:12.13 BERLOŽNIK, Jaš Maribor 18.12.2016
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 2:25.97 VOVK, Nace Maribor 14.12.2014
Točk: FINA 2018

Rojen rezultattočke 50m 100m 150m 200m

Odprto

1. KLZIE, Ayman 93 Syrian Swimming and Aquatic Sp2:03.93 728 Q 27.58 30.40 33.00 32.95
2. BERTOLDI, Matteo 97 De Akker Team 2:05.89 694 Q 28.09 31.73 32.77 33.30
3. CHIARINI, Mirco 01 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:09.86 633 Q 28.97 32.51 33.45 34.93
4. ULAS, Alptug 03 Turkish Team 2:11.04 616 Q 30.33 32.26 34.31 34.14
5. NALCACI, Mehmet Kaan 03 Turkish Team 2:11.09 615 Q 28.91 31.68 35.49 35.01
6. EFE ARI, Yagiz 04 Turkish Team 2:13.76 579 Q 30.08 34.51 34.92 34.25
7. ZALÁN, Márki 02 Hsuvc 2:14.89 564 Q 29.79 34.69 36.17 34.24
8. SARACLI, Gokdeniz 04 Turkish Team 2:15.26 560 Q 29.83 34.10 36.70 34.63
9. ORHAN, Kaan 04 Turkish Team 2:16.37 546 Q 29.69 31.55 36.98 38.15

10. SANTILIO, Enrico 03 Nuoto Club Seregno 2:19.74 508 Q 30.65 35.05 36.43 37.61
11. MOROVA, Emir Barkan 04 Turkish Team 2:20.05 504 Q 31.39 34.35 37.92 36.39
12. PEČAR, Rok 01 PK Radovljica 2:21.79 486 32.45 35.20 37.84 36.30
13. RAIMONDI, Elia 03 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:23.45 469 Q 31.39 35.61 38.03 38.42
14. ČELIK, Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:23.96 464 33.81 35.41 38.47 36.27
15. CUDIA, Riccardo 01 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:24.08 463 30.99 35.43 38.46 39.20
16. ZANFROGNINI, Matteo 05 Mol Team Asd 2:29.52 414 33.15 38.18 40.34 37.85
17. BONZAGNI, Enrico 05 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:29.91 411 33.35 37.95 38.96 39.65
18. CAFARCHIO, Matteo 02 Nuoto Club Seregno 2:31.55 398 32.35 37.38 41.30 40.52
19. PETERNEL, Primož 04 PK Radovljica 2:32.39 391 32.80 37.86 40.55 41.18
20. GORGA, Davide 04 ASD Azzurra Nuoto 2:32.86 388 32.73 37.81 40.26 42.06
21. PERUZZI, Alberto 03 Uisp Nuoto Cordenons Asd2:33.55 382 33.28 38.98 40.77 40.52
22. BETZA, Angelo 03 De Akker Team 2:38.47 348 32.30 37.69 42.96 45.52
23. SERRA, Matteo 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:38.53 348 33.46 37.58 41.45 46.04
24. GRILLO, Francesco 05 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:41.04 332 35.20 41.10 42.77 41.97

A men

1. KLZIE, Ayman 93 Syrian Swimming and Aquatic Sp2:03.93 728 Q 27.58 30.40 33.00 32.95
2. BERTOLDI, Matteo 97 De Akker Team 2:05.89 694 Q 28.09 31.73 32.77 33.30

B men

1. CHIARINI, Mirco 01 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:09.86 633 Q 28.97 32.51 33.45 34.93
2. ZALÁN, Márki 02 Hsuvc 2:14.89 564 Q 29.79 34.69 36.17 34.24
3. PEČAR, Rok 01 PK Radovljica 2:21.79 486 32.45 35.20 37.84 36.30
4. CUDIA, Riccardo 01 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:24.08 463 30.99 35.43 38.46 39.20
5. CAFARCHIO, Matteo 02 Nuoto Club Seregno 2:31.55 398 32.35 37.38 41.30 40.52
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C men

1. ULAS, Alptug 03 Turkish Team 2:11.04 616 Q 30.33 32.26 34.31 34.14
2. NALCACI, Mehmet Kaan 03 Turkish Team 2:11.09 615 Q 28.91 31.68 35.49 35.01
3. EFE ARI, Yagiz 04 Turkish Team 2:13.76 579 Q 30.08 34.51 34.92 34.25
4. SARACLI, Gokdeniz 04 Turkish Team 2:15.26 560 Q 29.83 34.10 36.70 34.63
5. ORHAN, Kaan 04 Turkish Team 2:16.37 546 Q 29.69 31.55 36.98 38.15
6. SANTILIO, Enrico 03 Nuoto Club Seregno 2:19.74 508 Q 30.65 35.05 36.43 37.61
7. MOROVA, Emir Barkan 04 Turkish Team 2:20.05 504 Q 31.39 34.35 37.92 36.39
8. RAIMONDI, Elia 03 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:23.45 469 Q 31.39 35.61 38.03 38.42
9. ČELIK, Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:23.96 464 33.81 35.41 38.47 36.27

10. PETERNEL, Primož 04 PK Radovljica 2:32.39 391 32.80 37.86 40.55 41.18
11. GORGA, Davide 04 ASD Azzurra Nuoto 2:32.86 388 32.73 37.81 40.26 42.06
12. PERUZZI, Alberto 03 Uisp Nuoto Cordenons Asd2:33.55 382 33.28 38.98 40.77 40.52
13. BETZA, Angelo 03 De Akker Team 2:38.47 348 32.30 37.69 42.96 45.52
14. SERRA, Matteo 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:38.53 348 33.46 37.58 41.45 46.04
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